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SELLER

HEINZELMANN FAMILY LIV TR
HOBART, KENNETH G.
BRUSCA, CYNTHIA L.
ROGERS, ROBERT PORTER
WALKER, WILLIAM BOYD
YARBROUGH, GREGG A.
PERSONS, ELAINE S.

NW REGIONAL HOUSING
AUSMAN, DIANE K.
DAVIS, DAWN

TUDOR, JAMES

DAVIS, ALAN W.

HALL, ROBERT M.
BATTERTON, CRAIG S.

ENGLE, EUDEAN REV TRUST
LEWIS, KENNETH B. SR ESTATE
FANNIE MAE

MAHAN FAMILY TRUST
KELLER, WILLIAM B.
BONACCORSI, MARY
BONACCORSI, JOHN ETAL
BOLOZKY, SCOTT J.
BALLARD, JONATHON E.
TILSTRA, DAVID H. ETAL
BOZEN, JOHN A.

HILLMAN, KENNA J. ETAL
J&N PROPERTIES, LLC
VAN HEUVELN, LAMAR D.

BUYER

PAPA, DOMENICK P. JR.
SHERMAN, DOUGLAS
DUQUETTE, NANCY LEE
GDL FAMILY IRREV TR
SPIVEY, JONATHAN
SIMPSON, DARYN W.
KRAEMER, CHRISTOPHER M.
HODGE, ORVILLE

US BANK, NA

WALKER, MEGAN
VAUGHN, GARRY

MARSHALL, STEVEN A.
SCHOEFFLER, PAUL H. IlI
DAVIS, ALAN W.

BEERS, ALBERT W.
GOES, ANDY D.

COOK, STEPHEN

ABRAMS, KEITH

BRYAN, STACY

MOREN, DUANE R.
MOREN, DUANE R.

URE, RANDY S.

MYERS, BRANDON L.
TILSTRA, ARTHUR
DEUTSCHE BANK & TRUST

MERKLE, JOSEPH J.
CRABTREE, DENISE ETAL
SHARP, GLENNAV.

AMOUNT
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170,000.00
122,000.00
57,500.00
295,000.00
8,000.00
139,000.00
109,000.00
12,000.00
114,707.34
5,000.00
12,500.00

158,000.00
342,500.00
130,500.00
999,999.99
245,000.00

40,000.00

40,000.00
310,000.00
7,500.00

220,000.00
124,900.00
49,000.00

92,500.00
39,900.00
225,000.00

PROPERTY

Unit 3 in Replat of Units 1,2,3,&4 The Reserve at Big Creek

Lot 15 in Eagle Ridge

Pt SENW 10-19-13

Pt SESW 24 & Pt NENW 25-19-13

Lot 8, Blk 8 Northern Hills Est No. 1

Lot 11, Blk 1 in Southern Meadows Est 5th Add
Lot 11, Blk I, Northbrook

Lot 15 & 16 of Blk 8 of Arkansas Est, Phase 1A
Pt NWNE 34-20-13

Lots 235,236,257 & 258 Sec 6 Briarcliff

Lots 1160 thru 1169 in Town of Cotter

Lot 1 in Sherwood Forest Est, Phase 1

Lot 17, Knight's River Bend Estates, Blk Il|

Lot 8 in Southern Meadows, 7th Add

Pt N 1/2 SWSW & Pt N !/2 SESW 34 & Pt SESE 33-20-13
Pt W 1/2 SW 29-19-13

Lots 25 & 26 in Lake Country Estates

Lots 117 & 118 of Kingswood Est

PtS 416 ft & N 1/2 SE 15-20-14

Pt NENE 9-18-12

Pt NENE 9-18-12

Lots 12, 13, 14 and 15, Blk F Howard Creek
Lots 39, 40 and 41, Blk 1 Melanie Hieghts
Lot 1 Honeysuckle Estates

Lot 10, Blk 12 in Lakeside Terrace

Lot 6, Blk 1 Cooper Estates
Pt SWNE 9-19-13
Lot 7 in Amended Plat , Western Addition to Valley
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HUFFMASTER, J.B.
BUEHLER, CARL
COMMISSIONER'S DEED

5-Oct HEAFY, ELLEN ANN TRUST
ELDER, THOMAS J. ESTATE
DARACK, JUDITH A.
BRANSCOMB, ROBERT E.
JEFFREY, EARL R.
CHRENKO, JOHN R.
ROBBINS, KEVIN

CUDE, GARRETT
WOODSMALL, DANNY A.
FNBC

KEYSMYTHE MINE, LLLP
HAZEN, LARRY

BRISTOW, JAMES L.
SADLER, JANET
HUCKABAY, ROBERT ALLEN
MENG, GREGORY G.
SCHROEDER, KONNIE L.

v n n

100.00
500.00
88,000.00

80,000.00
75,000.00
70,000.00
65,000.00
3,000.00
150,000.00
50,000.00

Lots 25, 26, 27, Blk 8, Glen Oaks
Lot 3, Blk 1 Flint Lock Ridge Add to NLE
Tract 15 & 16, Chief's Retreat

Unit 15 in Gentry Garden Condos

Lot 55 Y Subdivision

Lots 34 and 38 in Blk 4 of Penrod

Lot No. 1-Cin Dixie Dale Estates

Lot 7, Blk L Dogwood Park No. 5

Lot 13, Blk 8 in Northern Hills Estates No. 1

Lot 15 & E 50 ft of Lots 18, 19 and 20 of Lakeview



